
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

3

12

25

98

70

62

58

Name

Park Beutler

Greg Valdez

Arthur Golebiowski

John (JD) Stull

Tyler Dahl

McKay Snow

George (Jeb) Brown

Class

TT1

TT2

TTC

HPDE-4

TTE

TTE

TTD

Best Tm

1:58.684

2:10.715

2:19.094

2:20.179

2:23.382

2:25.784

Diff

12.031

20.410

21.495

24.698

27.100

In Lap

2

5

5

5

1

3

0

Make

Chevrolet

Subaru

Nissan

600 Racing

Mazda

Mazda

Sponsor

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Miller Motorsports Park

NASA Utah - Round 4

Time Trials - Sunday

HPDE 3-4/TT Run 4

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 13:50:20

Outer Loop 3.090 Miles

6/23/2013 01:45 PM


