

NASA Utah - Round 4

Sorted on Best Lap time

Time Trials - Sunday

Outer Loop 3.090 Miles

HPDE 3-4/TT Run 4

6/23/2013 01:45 PM

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 13:50:20

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	In Lap Make	Sponsor
1	3	Park Beutler	Π1	1:58.684		2 Chevrolet	
2	12	Greg Valdez	TT2	2:10.715	12.031	5 Subaru	
3	25	Arthur Golebiowski	ΠC	2:19.094	20.410	5 Nissan	
4	98	John (JD) Stull	HPDE-4	2:20.179	21.495	5 600 Racing	
5	70	Tyler Dahl	TTE	2:23.382	24.698	1	
6	62	McKay Snow	TTE	2:25.784	27.100	3 Mazda	
7	58	George (Jeb) Brown	TTD			0 Mazda	

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

Licensed to: Miller Motorsports Park

Printed: 6/23/2013 2:07:48 PM